dimensions Permissible
preload Basic load rating(per roller) Weight
fixing No. of roller δ CZ C0Z
D h I Da R g f Z µm kN kN g/1set
3 1.4 1.5 1.5
14
2 2.5
5

 AVR1 -20  H X 5Z
Number of rollers
Accuracy symbol
• Examples of model number formation
Model
number
Max.
stroke
Major
Dimensions for combination Dimensions for
A W LO n×F G B C s d
AVR1-20× 5Z 12
8.5 4
12 1×10
5 3.8 1.8 M2×0.4 1.65
AVR1-30× 7Z 22 30 2×10
AVR1-40×10Z 27 40 3×10
AVR1-50×13Z 32 50 4×10
AVR1-60×16Z 37 60 5×10
AVR1-70×19Z 42 70 6×10
AVR1-80×21Z 52 80 7×10
(롤러수)
Model number
Dedicated rail dimension in mm
(example of indication for a combination of different overall lengths: 40/50)

Model
number
Max.
stroke
Major
Dimensions for combination Dimensions for
A W LO n×F G B C s d
AVR2- 30× 5Z 18
12 6
30 1×15
7.5 5.6 2.5 M3×0.5 2.55
AVR2- 45× 8Z 24 45 2×15
AVR2- 60×11Z 30 60 3×15
AVR2- 75×13Z 44 75 4×15
AVR2- 90×16Z 50 90 5×15
AVR2-105×18Z 64 105 6×15
AVR2-120×21Z 70 120 7×15
AVR2-135×23Z 84 135 8×15
AVR2-150×26Z 90 150 9×15
AVR2-165×29Z 96 165 10×15
AVR2-180×32Z 102 180 11×15
 AVR2 -30  H X 5Z
Number of rollers
Accuracy symbol
Dedicated rail dimension in mm

Major
Dimensions for combination Dimensions for
A W LO n×F G B C s d
AVR3- 50× 7Z 28
18 8
50 1×25
12.5 8.3 3.5
Lower-part
fastening
M4×0.7
Upper-part
fastening
S3
3.3
AVR3- 75×10Z 48 75 2×25
AVR3-100×14Z 58 100 3×25
AVR3-125×17Z 78 125 4×25
AVR3-150×21Z 88 150 5×25
AVR3-175×24Z 108 175 6×25
AVR3-200×28Z 118 200 7×25
AVR3-225×31Z 138 225 8×25
AVR3-250×35Z 148 250 9×25
AVR3-275×38Z 168 255 10×25
AVR3-300×42Z 178 300 11×25
 AVR3 -50  H X 5Z
Number of rollers
Accuracy symbol
Dedicated rail dimension in mm

stroke
Major
Dimensions for combination Dimensions for
A W LO n×F G B C s d
AVR4- 80× 7Z 58
22 11
80 1×40
20 10.2 4.5
Lower-part
fastening
M5×0.8
Upper-part
fastening
S4
4.3
AVR4-120×11Z 82 120 2×40
AVR4-160×15Z 106 160 3×40
AVR4-200×19Z 130 200 4×40
AVR4-240×23Z 154 240 5×40
AVR4-280×27Z 178 280 6×40
AVR4-320×31Z 202 320 7×40
AVR4-360×35Z 226 360 8×40
AVR4-400×39Z 250 400 9×40
AVR4-440×43Z 274 440 10×40
AVR4-480×47Z 298 480 11×40
 AVR4 -80  H X 7Z
Number of rollers
Accuracy symbol
Dedicated rail dimension in mm

stroke
Major
Dimensions for combination Dimensions for
A W LO n×F G B C s d
AVR6-100× 7Z 56
30(31) 15
100 1×50
25 14(14) 6
Lower-part
fastening
M6×1.0
Upper-part
fastening
S6
5.2(5.3)
AVR6-150×10Z 96 150 2×50
AVR6-200×13Z 136 200 3×50
AVR6-250×17Z 156 250 4×50
AVR6-300×20Z 196 300 5×50
AVR6-350×24Z 216 350 6×50
AVR6-400×27Z 256 400 7×50
AVR6-450×31Z 276 450 8×50
AVR6-500×34Z 316 500 9×50
AVR6-550×38Z 336 550 10×50
AVR6-600×41Z 376 600 11×50
 AVR6 -100  H X 7Z
• Examples of model number formation
AVR(EU)6 type
Number of rollers

50 20.2 9
Lower-part
fastening
M8×1.25
Upper-part
fastening
S9
6.8
AVR9- 300×15Z 178 300 2×100
AVR9- 400×20Z 238 400 3×100
AVR9- 500×25Z 298 500 4×100
AVR9- 600×30Z 358 600 5×100
AVR9- 700×35Z 418 700 6×100
AVR9- 800×40Z 478 800 7×100
AVR9- 900×45Z 538 900 8×100
AVR9-1000×50Z 598 1000 9×100
AVR9-1100×55Z 658 1100 10×100
AVR9-1200×60Z 718 1200 11×100
 AVR9 -200  H X 10Z
Number of rollers
• Examples of model number formation
AVREU9 type

(Unit: mm)
Model
number
Max.
stroke
Major
Width Height Length Dimensions of
the side Dimensions for
W T L H W1 i i1 J n×F G e
AVRM1-20 12
17 4.5
20
4 7.8 0.5 1.5 13.4
1×10
5 10
AVRM1-30 22 30 2×10
AVRM1-40 27 40 3×10
AVRM1-50 32 50 4×10
AVRM1-60 37 60 5×10
AVRM1-70 42 70 6×10
AVRM1-80 52 80 7×10
• Examples of model number formation
Overall lenght of
a table
Model number

stroke
Major
Width Height Length Dimensions of
the side Dimensions for
W T L H W1 i i1 J n×F G e
AVRM2- 30 18
24 6.5
30
6 11 0.5 1.5 19
1×15
7.5 15
AVRM2- 45 24 45 2×15
AVRM2- 60 30 60 3×15
AVRM2- 75 44 75 4×15
AVRM2- 90 50 90 5×15
AVRM2-105 64 105 6×15
AVRM2-120 70 120 7×15
AVRM2-135 84 135 8×15
AVRM2-150 90 150 9×15
AVRM2-165 96 165 10×15
AVRM2-180 102 180 11×15
• Examples of model number formation
AVRM  Standard type
AVRMC Black coating type
AVRM 2 180

Model
number
Max.
stroke
Major
Width Height Length Dimensions of
the side Dimensions for
W T L H W1 i i1 J n×F G e
AVRM3- 50 28
36 8.5
50
8 16.6 0.5 2.5 29
1×25
12.5 25
AVRM3- 75 48 75 2×25
AVRM3-100 58 100 3×25
AVRM3-125 78 125 4×25
AVRM3-150 88 150 5×25
AVRM3-175 108 175 6×25
AVRM3-200 118 200 7×25
AVRM3-225 138 225 8×25
AVRM3-250 148 250 9×25
AVRM3-275 168 275 10×25
AVRM3-300 178 300 11×25
• Examples of model number formation
Model number
AVRM  Standard type
AVRMC Black coating type

AVRM 4 480
Model
number
Max.
stroke
Major
Width Height Length Dimensions of
the side Dimensions for
W T L H W1 i i1 J n×F G e
AVRM4- 80 58
44 11.5
80
11 20.4 0.5 2.5 35
1×40
20 40
AVRM4-120 82 120 2×40
AVRM4-160 106 160 3×40
AVRM4-200 130 200 4×40
AVRM4-240 154 240 5×40
AVRM4-280 178 280 6×40
AVRM4-320 202 320 7×40
AVRM4-360 226 360 8×40
AVRM4-400 250 400 9×40
AVRM4-440 274 440 10×40
AVRM4-480 298 480 11×40
MVRM4 type
Model number
Overall lenght of
a table